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Game No. Home
1 CRO

2 AUS
LTU
JPN
KAZ
SLO
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12 LTU
13 CRO
14 SLO
15 JPN
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JPN

SLO
KAZ
AUS
CRO
LTU
JPN
CRO
LTU
SLO
AUS
CRO
AUS
KAZ
LTU

Best Players
CRO:

AUS:

LTU:
JPN:
KAZ:
SLO:
KAZ:
SLO:

AUS:

JPN:
KAZ:
LTU:

CRO:

SLO:
JPN:
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1.
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10.

9.

9.
28.

18.
17.
30.
20.
22.
26.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of FRI 17 APR 2009

BELIC Vanja
STRANSKY Vladan
KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas
KAMINO Toru

ANTIPIN Vladimir
RAZINGAR Tomaz
GAVRILIN Andrei
HOCEVAR Andrej
HARDING Joshua
SUZUKI Takahito
KORESHKOV Alexander
DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus
ZIBRET Veljko
RODMAN Marcel

SAITO Tetsuya

Best Players

JPN:
SLO:
KAZ:

AUS:
CRO:

LTU:
JPN:

CRO:

LTU:
SLO:

AUS:
CRO:
AUS:

KAZ:
LTU:

19.
10.
26.
22.

30.
10.
21.
24.

17.

25.

SAITO Takeshi
SIVIC Mitja

KRASNOSLOBOTSEYV Vadim

WEBSTER Lliam
TRSTENJAK Petar
KATULIS Arturas
HARUNA Masahito
BELIC Vanja
BERNATAVICIUS Dmitrijus
HEBAR Andrej

del BASSO Riccardo
RENDULIC Borna
STARKE Robert
SOLAREV llya
NAUSEDA Petras
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